
156S
JENESIEN - BOZEN (SCHULFAHRTEN)

S. GENESIO - BOLZANO (CORSE SCOLASTICHE)
07.01.2021-11.12.2021

TÄGLICH

Flaas  ab

Tomanegger

Jenesien, Oberdorf

Widumwiese

Abzweigung Afing

Abzweigung Glaning

Reichrieglerweg

Bozen, Guntschnastraße

Bozen, Siegesplatz

Bozen, Bahnhof

Bozen, Busbahnhof  an

S

7.03
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7.09

7.12
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7.17

7.18

7.21

7.24

S

7.03

7.04

7.09

7.12

7.14

7.17

7.18

7.21

7.24

S

7.16

7.17

7.22

7.25

7.27

7.30

7.31

7.34

7.37

S

7.16

7.17

7.22

7.25

7.27

7.30

7.31

7.34

7.37

S

14.02

14.09

14.17

14.18

14.23

14.26

14.28

14.31

14.32

14.35

14.38

Valasp. 

Tomanegger

S. Genesio, Oberdorf

Widumwiese

Bivio Avigna

Bivio Cologna

Via Miramonti

Bolzano, Via Guncina

Bolzano, Piazza Vittoria

Bolzano, Stazione

Bolzano, Autostazionea. 

TÄGLICH

Bozen, Busbahnhof  ab

Bozen, Bahnhof

Bozen, Siegesplatz

Bozen, Guntschnastraße

Reichrieglerweg

Abzweigung Glaning

Abzweigung Afing

Widumwiese

Jenesien, Oberdorf

Tomanegger

Flaas  an

S

13.20

13.20

13.22

13.23

13.28

13.33

13.37

13.42

13.45

13.51

14.00

S

17.13

17.13

17.15

17.16

17.21

17.26

17.30

17.35

17.38

Bolzano, Autostazionep. 

Bolzano, Stazione

Bolzano, Piazza Vittoria

Bolzano, Via Guncina

Via Miramonti

Bivio Cologna

Bivio Avigna

Widumwiese

S. Genesio, Oberdorf

Tomanegger

Valasa. 

S an Schultagen
nei giorni scolastici
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